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1 4 Travel Tourismusservice GmbH Helmut Teufl Opernring 7/19 1010 Wien +43 664/18 38 916 hteufl@blaguss.com

2 ABS Reisebüro GmbH Alfred Dunkl C.-v.-Hötzendorfstr. 57 8010 Graz +43 316/842562 +43 316/842560 office@absreisebuero.at 

3 Actilingua Language Studies GmbH & Co KG Mag. Barbara Ernst Wattmanngasse 15 1130 Wien +43 1/877 67 01 +43 1/877 67 03 info@actilingua.com

4 Agrarreisebüro Neumeister GmbH Karl Hierzenhofer Europapark 1 8412 Allerheiligen bei Wildon +43 3182/62 62 2010 +43 3182/62 62 2099 agria@agria.com

5 Alpentouristik- und werbung GmbH Thomas Niederer Glemmerstraße 21 5751 Maishofen +43 6542/80456 +43 6542/80456-6 alpentouristik@atw.at 

6 An Tour KG Long Zhao Ibachstraße 16/3 1220 Wien +43 1/890 83 82 +43 1/890 83 82 88 info@antour.at

7 Arlberg Express Horst Fritz Langen 33 6754 Klösterle +43 5582/226 +43 5582/580 info@arlbergexpress.com

8 Austro Inter Sun KG Fr. Sun Li Sterngasse 3/2/6 1010 Wien +43 1/533 98 10 +43 1 533 98 10 / 33 austointer@yahoo.de

9 Austro Persian Travel GmbH Ramin Sobhani Burggasse 128 1070 Wien +43 8906121 office@austropersiantravel.at

10 Austrohunt - Edith Leibl GmbH Edith Walterskirchen-Leibl Schadekgasse 16/11 1060 Wien

+43 1/5865748

+43 664 3842066 +43 1/587574848

austrohunt@chello.at 

office@austrohunt.com

11 AVS Voyage Service GmbH Peter Länger Georg Sigl-Gasse 1/Top 2+3 1090 Wien +43 699/13 86 20 55 info@avservice.at

12 AX Travel Management GmbH Peter A. Tolinger Lassallestraße 3 1020 Wien +43 1/588 00-0 +43 1/588 00-12 peter.tolinger@ax-travel.at

13 Birgit Kraus Invent Birgit Kraus Obere Weißgerberstrasse 24 / 6 1030 Wien +43 1/877 01 80 +43 1/876 56 64 birgit@invent.at

14 BIRKE Reisen & Schulungen GmbH Sascha Rückwardt Laurenzgasse 1 1050 Wien +43 1/5030076 +43 1/5030099 sascha.rueckwardt@birke.com.cn

15 Bodensee-Vorarlberg Tourismus GmbH MSc Urs Treuthardt Römerstraße 2 6900 Bregenz +43 5574/43443-0 +43 5574/43443-4 office@bodensee-vorarlberg.com

16 Botros Incoming Reisebüro GmbH Olaf Dick Paulanergasse 4 1040 Wien +43 1/5038811 +43 1/503881122 olaf.dick@botros.at

17 BTL Millstone Travel Tour GmbH Lisha Ke Benjowskigasse 41/3 1220 Wien +43 1/504 80 61 +43 810 9554 27 19 73 office@btlmillstonetravel.at

18

Busreisen Heiss GmbH

Ledermair Verkehrsservice GmbH Sandra Lucic Josef Wopfner Straße 7 6130 Schwaz +43 5242/66355-320 reisen@ledermair.at

19 CC & A Travel Agency GmbH  Claudia Arh Bergstr. 22 5020 Salzburg +43 662/874537 +43 662/874537-30 cca@cc-a.at

20 CDM incoming, Wein & Genussreisen Steiermark Claudia Dunst-Mösenlechner Mitterweg 12 8510 Marhof Stainz +43 664 4202270 43 8109554121676 office@cdm.co.at

21 Columbus Ihr Reisebüro GmbH & Co KG Mag. Alexander Richard Universiätsring 8 1010 Wien +43 1/53411-131 +43 1/53411-129 office@columbus-reisen.at

22 Commerce-Tour Reisebüro GmbH Albert Hwang Mariahilferstraße 142 1150 Wien +43 1/8947343 +43 1/8947347

General@commercetours.at 

ticket1@commercetours.at

23

Dipl.-Ing. Xuejun Ji -

Liuji Travel Service & Consulting e.U.  Dipl.-Ing. Xuejun Ji Universumstraße 26/9 1200 Wien

+43 699/112 14 749

+43 1/95 84 474 +43 1/95 84 474 travelaustria@hotmail.com

24 Dona Nielsen Hofbauer Travel Service GmbH Claus Hofbauer Josefstädter Str. 72/19 1080 Wien +43 1/5355647 +43 1/5356742 travel@dnh.at 

25 Donau Travel Service GmbH Fr. Mag. Ty Nguyen Bauernfeldgasse 4/5/2 1190 Wien +43 1/3194103 +43 1/3155478 donaunews@gmx.net

26 Donau-Sino Reiseservice GmbH Fr. Hongbin Kaminski Lange Gasse 35 1080 Wien +43 1/4092267 +43 1/4092266 travel@donausino.at 

27 Eastlink Travel Service Reisebüro GmbH Walter Tretenhahn Esteplatz 6/2 1030 Wien +43 1/7138430 +43 1/7157946 office@eastlink.at 

28

EETS - Europe Express Travel Service

Hsiang Wu GmbH Fr. Jenny Wu Südtiroler Platz 6 1040 Wien +43 1/5974918 +43 1/597491830 eets@eets.at

29

EMC Reisebüro und Veranstaltungsorganisation

(Eva Märzendorfer-Chen) Eva Märzendorfer-Chen Schmiedgasse 40/2 8010 Graz +43 316/81 38 88 +43 316/81 39 88 eva@europe-meets-china.eu

30 Erlebnismarketing Werbeagentur GesmbH Dr. Rudolf Lumetsberger Tegetthoffstraße 7/DG 1010 Wien +43 1/5354839 +43 1/5354839-18 buero@erlebnis.co.at 

31 Euro Travel Management Reisebüro Liebel KG Johannes Liebel, Wie Yao-Liebel Schönbrunner Straße 221 1120 Wien +43 1/8928500-88 +43 1/8928500-22 office@euro-travel.co.at

32 Euronet Reisebüro GmbH Ludwig Grossauer Sterneckstraße 19 5020 Salzburg +43 662/877111 +43 662/877111-5 salzburg@euronet.at 

33 Euroscope Incoming and Events Touristik GmbH Hr. Im Chang Ro Annagasse 5/1/5 1010 Wien +43 1/513 49 79 20 +43 1/513 49 79 33 im@euroscope.at

34

Eurotours GmbH

Eurotours International

Member of Verkehrsbüro Sun Li Lassallestraße 3 1020 Wien +43 1/205 606-46 +43 1/205 606-87 sun.li@eurotours.at

35 Fasan-Reisen GmbH Karsten Lehmann Bergstr. 12 2451 Hof/Leithaberge +43 2168/67044 +43 2168/67044 40 vienna@fasan-reisen.at 

36 Gärtner Reisen GmbH Mag. Niclas Wright Brunngasse 28 3100 St. Pölten +43 2742/3960 +43 2742/39631 office@gaertner.at; n.wright@gaertner.at

37 GHT Travel Service GmbH Zhang Jiao Aspangstraße 2/6 1030 Wien +43 1 945 1339 zhangjiao2@tuniu.com

38 Golden Source Land Service GmbH Fr. Bing WU Franz-Loidl-Strasse 36/17 1220 Wien +43 1/96 99 500 +43 1/96 99 500 80 bing.wu@goldensource.net

39 gta Gullivers Travel Associates GmbH Hr. Matthias Remus Universiätsring 10 1010 Wien +43 1/319 76 90 +43 1/319 11 99 matthias.remus@at.kuoni.com

40 Herburger Reisen GmbH Klaus Herburger Schwefel 37 6850 Dornbirn +43 5572/22415 +43 5572/34158 zentrale@herburger-reisen.at

41

ICT Management GmbH

Master International Travel Selena Liu Leonard Bernstein Straße 8/2/27 1220 Wien +43 1/26 98 699-0 +43 1/2698699-2  info@uniart-worldwide.com

42 Imperial Connection Beck OG Ulrike Beck Uetzgasse 23 2500 Baden +43 2252/2543-270 +43 2252/2543-275

uli.beck@imperial-connection.at

info@imperial-connection.at

43 Incoming Tourismus Ges.m.b.H. Klaus Schuster St. Veiter Ring 51 A 9020 Klagenfurt am Wörthersee +43 463/5046860 +43 463/5046861 sales.austria@aon.at

44 Jandrisevits - Reisen GmbH Werner u. Barbara Jandrisevits Nr. 164 7535 Dt.-Tschantschendorf +43 3327/2288 +43 3327/2288-10 jandrisevits-reisen@aon.at

45 Kerschner Reisen GmbH Robert Kerschner Manker Straße 6 3250 Wieselburg +43 7416/53720-0 +43 7416/53720-140

wieselburg@kerschner.at

robert.kerschner@kerschner.at

46 Kompas Touristik Reiseveranstaltung GmbH Drago Secnik Siebensterngasse 21 1070 Wien +43 1/420 20 42 +43 1/402 28 25 info@kompas.at

47 Kunst & Kultur - ohne Grenzen Karall & Konrad OG Herbert Konrad Worellstraße 3 1060 Wien +43 1/5867308 +43 1/5857193 office@kunstkultur.com
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48 KUONI Destination Management Austria GmbH Andreas Scholten Lerchenfelder Gürtel 43 1160 Wien +43 1/319 76 90 +43 1/319 11 80 dmc.vie@at.kuoni.com

49 Lech Zürs Tourismus GmbH Irmgard Huber Dorf 2 6764 Lech am Arlberg +43 5583/2161-217 +43 5583/2161

sales@lech-zuers.at

info@lech-zuers.at

50 Liberty International Reise-GmbH Jölli Claudia Eberhard-Fugger-Straße 2a 5020 Salzburg +43 662/875050-0 +43 662/871287 claudia.joelli@liberty-int.com

51 Loacker Tours GmbH Ralf Loacker Bundesstraße 17 6842 Koblach +43 5523/5909-0 +43 5523/5909-44

gruppenreisen@loackertours.at 

loacker@loackertours.at

52 Logos-Reisebüro GmbH Eleonore Schmutzer Gleispachgasse 4 8045 Graz +43 316/811225 +43 316/81122518 office@logos.co.at 

53 Mader Reisen Vertriebs-GmbH Werner Mader Linzerstraße 11 4223 Katsdorf +43 7235-88000-21 +43 7235-88000-88 werner@maderreisen.at

54 Meilenstein Reisen&Event GmbH Niannian Li Robert Barany Straße 14 2000 Stockerau

+43 2266/61158

+43 699/107 51 018 +43 2266/61022

res.meilenstein@gmail.com,

vipjourney@126.com

55 MIKI Travel Agency GmbH

Yasuhiro Suda

Shan Luo Währinger Straße 12/12 1090 Wien +43 1/3102188-0 +43 1/310 21 88-70

y.suda@group-miki.com

shan.luo@group-miki.com

56 Mondial GesmbH & Co KG Mag. Gregor Kadanka

Kaiser-Franz-Ring 2

Operngasse 20B

2500 Baden

1040 Wien

+43 2252/44242-0

+43 1/58804-0

+43 2252/81870

+43 1/58804-175 info@mondial.at; kadanka@mondial.at

57 NI HAO AUSTRIA TRAVEL GmbH Claudia Kaml Schloßstraße 28 5020 Salzburg +43664/44 63 271 claudia.kaml@outlook.com

58 Oberger GesmbH Christian Oberger Schlatten 34 2833 Bromberg +43 2629/8234 +43 2629/82344

office@oberger.at; 

christian.oberger@oberger.at

59 OÖ Touristik GmbH Dietmar Tröbinger, MBA/MSc Freistädter Straße 119 4040 Linz +43 732/7277200 +43 732/7277220 info@touristik.at

60 Orion Reisen Reisebüro GmbH Harald Golda Fröbelgasse 46 1160 Wien

+43 1/8920336

+43 1/8923443

+43 1/8923186

+43 1/8920320 office@studienreisen.at 

61 Ötztal Tourismus Incoming GmbH Michaela Klotz Gemeindestraße 4 6450 Sölden +43 57200/256 incoming@oetztal.com

62 OU Leisure Travel GmbH Ms. Ying CAO /Mr. Zhiyong ZHOU Ettenreichgasse 16/1 1100 Wien +43 1/23 10 168 +43 1/231016813 info@outravel.at

63 Panorama Tours & Travel GmbH Mag. Stefan Herzl Schrannengasse 2/2 5020 Salzburg +43 662/883211 +43 662/871618 sherzl@panoramatours.com

64 PDM Touristik GmbH Christian Hawlik Zehenthofgasse 29 1190 Wien +43 1/478 80 90 +43 1/478 80 90 c.hawlik@pdmtourismgroup.com

65 Pegasus Incoming GmbH Renate Forte Universiätsring 8 1010 Wien +43 1/59933-0 +43 1/59933-234 vienna@pegasus.at 

66 Power Travel Services Eva Gschwandtner Aigner Straße 78 5020 Salzburg +43 662/629167 +43 662/629167-4 eva@powertravel.at

67 Protours Reisebüro GmbH Albert Hwang Mariahilfer Straße 144/1/1 1150 Wien +43 1/895 22 75 +43 1/892 22 50-22

albert@commerstours.at

general@protours.at

68 QoolTOUR GmbH Martin Pardeller Fürstenweg 55 6020 Innsbruck +43 512/890060 +43 512/890060-99 office@qooltour.at

69 RAM Consulting GmbH Renate Androsch-Holzer, Yang Shen Degengasse 40/16 1160 Wien +43 1/489 64 09 +43 1/489 64 14 renate.androsch-holzer@ram.at

70 Reisebüro Marazeck Reisen GmbH Fritz Marazeck Hubert-Sattler-Gasse 3 5020 Salzburg +43 662/872311 +43 662/872311-20 marazeck@salzburg.co.at 

71

Reisewelt GmbH

Optimundus Lufthansa City Center Franz Schodritz Wienerbergstraße 5 1100 Wien +43 1/6071070-67440 +43 1/6071070 - 67476 schodritz@optimundus.at

72 Rindfleisch Reisen GmbH + Co KG Franz Rindfleisch Zeughausgasse 3 6020 Innsbruck +43 512/585966-0 info@rindfleisch.reisen

73 Saalbach-Hinterglemmer Tourisik GmbH Dir. Wolfgang Breitfuß Glemmtaler Landesstraße 550 5753 Saalbach +43 6541/6800 +43 6541/6800-69 holiday@saalbach.com

74 Salzkammergut Touristik GmbH Brigitte Stumpner Götzstraße 12 4820 Bad Ischl +43 6132/24000-70 +43 6132/24000-44

office@salzkammergut.co.at 

stumpner@salzkammergut.co.at

75 Saturn Reisebüro GesmbH Eduard Frangulyan Barichgasse 29/1 1030 Wien +43 1/4069130 +43 1/4069130-21

info@saturn-reisebuero.com

frangulyan@gmail.com

76 Sela Tours Reisebüro GmbH Birgit Bradach St.Veit-Gasse 51 1130 Wien +43 1/877 30 25 +43 1/877 30 29 office@selatours.at

77 Shangri-La Tours GmbH

Mag. Haiying Zhong

Brigitte Zhong-Drotleff Doblhoffgasse 7/6A 1010 Wien +43 1/524 66 89 +43 1/524 66 89 kultur@shangri-la.at

78 Sigma Reisebüro GmbH, Sigma Touristik Mag. Josef Gruber Erdbergstraße 82 1030 Wien +43 1/7153715 +43 1/7153718 sigma@sigmatouristik.at

79 SINORAMA Handelsges.m.b.H. Mr. Jianzhang Yu Tokiostraße 11/5/11 1220 Wien +43 1/54 55 182 +43 1/54 55 182-18 office@sinorama.at

80

Sprachkulturcamp - Reisebüro

Mag. (FH) Marcus Herovitsch Mag. (FH) Marcus Herovitsch Lind 7 6305 Itter +43 664 456 45 15 info@sprachkulturcamp.com

81 Stoll Reisen Intern. GmbH & Co KG Mag. Clemens Stoll Am Steinerbach 19 6306 Söll +43 5333/5000 +43 5333/6263 info@stoll.at

82 Sun Travel & Consultant Li KG

Karin Stritecky

Hr. Wengang Li

Landstraßer Hauptstraße 97-101, 

Top A1 1030 Wien

+43 1/7984550

+43 676/41 39 208 (Hr. 

Li) +43 1/7982650 wengang.li@chinatravel.at

83 Tai Pan Touristik GmbH Günter Krause Hetzendorfer Straße 191 1130 Wien +43 1/902 29 +43 1/902 29-971 office@taipan.at

84 TC TravelConnect GmbH. Heidi Österle Hintere Achmühlerstraße 1 6850 Dornbirn +43 5572/890126 +43 5572/890126-610 info@travelconnect.at

85 Team Travel Service Jandrasits + Berger GmbH

Ute Berger

Fr. Jandrasits Benjowskigasse 13 (Haus 3) 1220 Wien +43 1/7183999 +43 1/7184024 office@teamtravel.at 

86 Tourismusverband Rauris Gerhard Meister Sportstrasse 2 5661 Rauris +43 6544/20022 +43 6544/20022-6030 info@raurisertal.at

87 Travel Partner Reisen GmbH

Ronald Hulsebosch

Michael Poot

Coos Willemse Austraße 2 a 6352 Ellmau +43 5036361 +43 5036362 service@travel-partner.com 

88 TSG Tourismus Salzburg GmbH MMag. Herbert Brugger Auerspergstr. 6 5020 Salzburg +43 662/88987-0 +43 662/88987-32 brugger@salzburg.info
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89 TUI Austria Holding GmbH Mag. Dr. Josef Peterleithner

Ferdinand-Hanusch-Platz 1

Heiligenstädter Straße 31

5020 Salzburg

1190 Wien +43 50 884 5880 +43 50 884 925880 josef.peterleithner@tui.at

90

TUMLARE CORPORATION AUSTRIA GmbH

(JTB Europe)

(UNL Tumlare) Mag. Ortwin Eckert Opernring 1/R/701 1010 Wien +43 1/71609 +43 1/7180605 ortwin.eckert@tumlare.com

91

Vienna International Hotelmanagement AG 

(Brandname: Vienna International Travel Management) Martina Frühling (Ying TANG) Dresdner Straße 87 1200 Wien +43 1/333 73 73 58 +43 1/333 73 73 67 info@vi-travel.at

92 Vieton HandelsgmbH, C. T. A. Travel Service Fr. Yang Ying Fang Gerstnerstr. 1/1 1150 Wien +43 1/8924843 +43 1/8924843-27 reisen-cta@chello.at 

93 VIT Promotion Touristik GesmbH Elisabeth Balbuchta Schottenfeldg. 62/18 1070 Wien +43 1/5238093 +43 1/5238097 headoffice@vit-prom.at 

94 Vorderegger Reisen GmbH & CoKG Andrea Stifter Gletschermoosstr. 14 5700 Zell am See +43 6542/5499-0 +43 6542/5499-29 astifter@vorderegger.at

95 XHC Reisen & Handel SLC KG Fr. Yangchen Reithofferplatz 14/21 1150 Wien +43 1/78 62 872 +43 1/786 28 32 slc@chello.at

96 Young Austria - ÖsterreichsErlebnisgästehäuser GmbH Mag. (FH) Katrin Lengauer-Kaltner Alpenstraße 108a 5020 Salzburg +43 662/625 758-0 +43 662/625 758-2 katrin.lengauer-kaltner@youngaustria.com

August 2018

The companies above are registered travel agents in Austria and are allowed to do business as per August 2018. 

The content of the list has been compiled with meticulous care and to the best of our knowledge. However, we cannot assume any liability for the completeness or accuracy of any of the listed addresses.

The Austrian Travel Agents and Tour Operators Association assumes no liability for legal claims of any kind, which could develop from contractual relations with the travel agencies stated in the list.
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